0759
1607
1732
2473
5763
6525

1013
1111
1147
1437
3049
3521
3570
7270

1086
1425
4900
5148
5614
6848
6302

1170
3036
3998
4451
5182
6130

1183
1257
8402

0703
0739
1559

1750
6696
6773
8119

O6muna BANA
c.bana
c.Topuna
¢.locnozusoso
[ 6404 00)
c.llonosnu
¢,CauoTuno

T'pazcia oommea BAPHA

Tp.BAPHA

¢, Bununa

c.Baragucnasoso

c.Tanata

c,3Be3zuna

¢, Kazamxo

¢ Kauenap

c.Tononu

O6muga BETPUHO
c.BeTpuno
¢ Tadspruna
c.Moxynnoso
c. Heodgur Puncru
c.llerpoBgon
c.Cpegno ceno
c.Crapocenen

Oouusa BOIULA
c.Bozuna
C,.3aCMAHO
¢, Kpyuono
¢.lnGen~Kapasenoso
c,Hosaxoso
c.Pazeso

Oonuua BBIYUION
c.Boltsoguuo
crT Braunzon
c¢.lluncko

OGmwmna TONULA
¢.Bynaup
¢.baprapeso
c.Toxuma

Ocmusa TPAZIHAPOBO
c.I'panunaposo
c.Cnaseltroro
c.CHeRuHA
¢,YepHOOK

33
33
33
33
33
33

i1
33
33
83
83
33
33
33

33
33
33
33
33
33
33

33
33
33
33
33
83

33

83

83

33

33
33
33
33

03
03
03
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
03

07
07
07
a7
07
07
o7

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

03
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11

12
i2
12
12

13
13
18
13
i3
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